1123
Related InformationFIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

APPLICATIONS
Sensing inclination or notch of wafer Judging height of small objects Measuring pipe’s outer diameter
ORDER GUIDE
Sensor heads
Appearance Distance between
emitter and receiver Sensing width Min. sensing
object Model No. Applicable
standards
15 mm 0.591 in φ0.5 mm
φ0.020 in
LD-600 IEC / JIS
LD-601 FDA / IEC / JIS
40 mm 1.575 in
(fixed)
Controller
Appearance Model No. Output
LD-C60 NPN open-collector
transistor
Make sure to use the sensor head
and the controller as a set.
OPTIONS
Designation Model No. Description
DIN rail adapter MS-DIN-IDC Adapter for mounting the controller on a 35 mm
1.378 in width DIN rail
DIN rail adapter
・ MS-DIN-IDC
35 mm 1.378 in
width DIN rail
Controller
Stopper
(At the back side)
DIN rail adapter
MS-DIN-IDC
2-M4 (length 12 mm 0.472 in)
screws with washers
2 pcs. attached with
DIN rail adapter.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
1125
FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTO-
ELECTRIC
SENSORS
AREA
SENSORS
SAFETY LIGHT
CURTAINS /
SAFETY
COMPONENTS
PRESSURE /
FLOW
SENSORS